
Resultatlista
Skutskärs MS 2024-06-29

Back SM 3
Klass Pl. Nr Deltagare Klubb Fordon / Anmälare S1 / M1 S2 / M2 S3 / M3 Min

1 66 Niclas Lindell Falköpings MK
Husqvarna 00:23,78

00:44,28
00:24,80
00:45,71

00:24,70
00:45,72 00:44,28

2 987 Tomas Eriksson Arlanda MC
Yamaha 00:26,34

00:48,21
00:26,56
00:49,70

00:26,76
00:49,56 00:48,21

1 3
Daniel Andersson
Joel Matsson

Films MK
Örbyhus MCK

Suzuki 1300 00:23,35
00:43,12

00:23,14
00:43,87

00:23,18
00:44,03 00:43,12

2 19
Leif Storäng
Robin Storäng MK Rimo

Suzuki 00:23,10
00:43,72

00:23,19
00:44,02

00:23,50
00:44,45 00:43,72

3 2
Anders Jansson
John Matsson

Skutskärs MS
Örbyhus MCK

Suzuki 00:23,40
00:43,99

00:23,66
00:49,13

00:23,53
00:44,45 00:43,99

4 1
Mikael Wedegård
John Matsson

SMK Arboga
Örbyhus MCK

Suzuki 00:25,00
00:46,17 00:46,17

5 21
Lars Forsberg
Tomas Forsberg AMF Årsunda

Suzuki 00:24,90
00:47,64

00:25,16
00:46,60

00:24,77
00:46,76 00:46,60

6 6
Rickard Eriksson
Kristoffer Karlsson Skutskärs MS

Suzuki 1000 00:26,34
00:49,68

00:25,40
00:48,38

00:26,32
00:49,46 00:48,38

7 17
Johan Eriksson
Kjell Hauta-Aho MK Rimo

Honda 00:29,44
00:55,62

00:29,39
00:55,79

00:29,18
00:58,75 00:55,62

1 1 Daniel Jansson Göta MS
Husqvarna 00:21,28

00:39,36
00:21,14
00:39,08

00:20,82
00:39,00 00:39,00

2 2 Sebastian Lönnövik Skutskärs MS
KTM 00:21,39

00:39,86
00:21,22
00:39,63

00:21,21
00:39,59 00:39,59

3 11 Andreas Olsson AMF Årsunda
Kawasaki 00:21,29

00:39,94
00:21,40
00:47,89

00:21,53
00:40,06 00:39,94

4 56 Johan Birgersson Skutskärs MS
KTM 00:22,39

00:41,87
00:22,00
00:41,55

00:22,05
00:41,43 00:41,43
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